
Vil lanova Col lege Uniform Shop

New Enrolment Fitting Calendar

0432 707 972

villanova@alinta.com.au

The Uniform Shop @ Villanova College

Monday 27th November

Tuesday 28th November

Wednesday 29th November

Thursday 30th November

7:30am - 5:00pm

7:30am - 5:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

7:30am - 5:00pm

November
By appointment only

By appointment only

Walk in only

By appointment only

December
Friday 1st December 7:30am - 5:00pm By appointment only

Monday 4th December 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Tuesday 5th December 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Wednesday 6th December 8:00am - 6:00pm Walk in only

Thursday 7th December 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Friday 8th December 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

January
Monday 8th January 7:30am - 11:30am

12:30pm - 6:00pm
By appointment only
Walk in only

Tuesday 9th January 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Wednesday 10th January 8:00am - 6:00pm Walk in only

Thursday 11th January 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Friday 12th January 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Monday 15th January 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Tuesday 16th January 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Wednesday 17th January 8:00am - 6:00pm Walk in only

Thursday 18th January 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Friday 19th January 7:30am - 11:30am
12:30pm - 6:00pm

By appointment only
Walk in only

Visit our website to book your appointment - www.alintaapparel.com.au

http://www.alintaapparel.com.au/

